
Consultant Analysis 
Your Level is determined by your WHOLESALE order each month. Accumulative wh orders count per month 

Concept originated by NSDE Jeanie Martin   Cons. Analysis created by Director Patty Bojan 

 

Level 1 / Family & Friends (Personal use)  You can work this level with minimum sales and receive your products for free. 

Level 2 / Power Use Cons. (Be Consistently Active) By placing a minimum order (accumulative monthly counts) at a least $225 wh you will be able to use the CDS 
(cust. Delivery service = Drop ship orders from MK).  You ability to grow your customer base will be easier at this level. 

Level 3/Monthly Star – By placing at least 600 wh monthly you will be able to select prizes direct from MK corp. each quarter.  You will also be 1st to receive MK 
referrals from being a star consultant. 

Level 4 / Princess Court – With servicing & growing your customer base (at least 7 people a month) you will be working towards the Princess court.  This entitles 
you to a prize while attending seminar, bling on your badge at events & other perks. 

Level 5 / Court of Sales – This level you will earn your choice of a Diamond ring from MK Corp, prizes throughout the year with being top in your unit & 
Consistent Star Status & gifts. 

Description Your  
Goal # 

LEVEL  1 
Family & 

friend 

Level  2 
Consist 
Active 

Level  3 
Monthly 

Star 

Level  4 
Princess 

Court 

Level  5 
Crt of Sales 

# of 
Ordering 

customers 

  
2 

 
3-5 

 
6 -10 

 
11-20 

 
21+ 

# of items 
Sold 

  
5 

 
10 

 
20 

 
30 

 
40 

During enroll 
month 

 5  
PCP Cust 

6-10 
PCP Cust 

11-20 
PCP Cust 

21-30 
PCP Cust 

31+ 
PCP Cust 

Grow New 
Cust 

  
1 

 
2-3 

 
4-8 

 
9-15 

 
16+ 

Personal 
Wholesale 

 0 – 225  
(225 every  
3 months) 

225 – 550 
(225 every 

month) 

 
600 – 1100 

 
1200 - 1900 

 
2000+ 

New Team 
Members 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0-2 

 
3-4 

 
5+ 

Interviews  0 0 1-2 3 -4 5+ 
 

Total 
Completed 

      

Consultant 
Name 

 MONTH Retail Sales 


