Consultant Analysis Your Level is determined by your WHOLESALE order each month. Accumulative wh orders count per month

Description	Your	LEVEL 1	Level 2	Level 3	Level 4	Level 5
	Goal #	Family &	Consist	Monthly	Princess	Crt of Sales
		friend	Active	Star	Court	
# of						
Ordering		2	3-5	6 -10	11-20	21+
customers						
# of items						
Sold		5	10	20	30	40
During enroll		5	6-10	11-20	21-30	31+
month		PCP Cust	PCP Cust	PCP Cust	PCP Cust	PCP Cust
Grow New						
Cust		1	2-3	4-8	9-15	16+
Personal		0 – 225	225 – 550			
Wholesale		(225 every	(225 every	600 – 1100	1200 - 1900	2000+
		3 months)	month)			
New Team						
Members		0	0	0-2	3-4	5+
Interviews		0	0	1-2	3 -4	5+
Total						
Completed						
Consultant			MONTH		Retail Sales	
Name						

Level 1 / Family & Friends (Personal use) You can work this level with minimum sales and receive your products for free.

Level 2 / Power Use Cons. (Be Consistently Active) By placing a minimum order (accumulative monthly counts) at a least \$225 wh you will be able to use the CDS (cust. Delivery service = Drop ship orders from MK). You ability to grow your customer base will be easier at this level.

Level 3/Monthly Star – By placing at least 600 wh monthly you will be able to select prizes direct from MK corp. each quarter. You will also be 1st to receive MK referrals from being a star consultant.

Level 4 / Princess Court – With servicing & growing your customer base (at least 7 people a month) you will be working towards the Princess court. This entitles you to a prize while attending seminar, bling on your badge at events & other perks.

Level 5 / Court of Sales – This level you will earn your choice of a Diamond ring from MK Corp, prizes throughout the year with being top in your unit & Consistent Star Status & gifts.